SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS
PERSONAL VERIFICATION OF ANSWERBOOKS

Application for Personal Verification of Marks at TYBCA Examination

Name of the
Student

Semester: O.C. / Seat
No.

Month & Year of Exam:

Subjects in which Personal Verification is required:

Sr.No | Subject for Personal Verification Marks obtained

01

02

03

04

05

06

Amount remitted herewith: Rs.
(@ Rs. 295/- per subject of verification)

Date: Signature of the Student

Contact No.

Address:

‘| Bank : HDFC BANK
. Account No. : 50100150767879

IFSC Code : HDFCO0000037
| MICR Code :403240003

Account Msme : VWNS SHREE DAMODAR COLLEGE F COMM. & £o| -

Branch : GOA MARGAON




